Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Mixed 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle - Heats (Declared Winners)

OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name

Christopher GUNKEL

AaD

9

Club

Skipton

OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD Club
Ben HINCHLIFFE 10 Skipton
Jake GUY 10 Skipton
Jake BREWER 10 Skipton
Teddy PHILLIP 10 Skipton

OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Noah BALNAVE

Name

Jenson HAMILTON

Henry DIXON

Henry JOHNSTONE

Name AaD
William BARNES 12
Stanley CARROLL 12
Samuel WORDEN 12
Mahiru JAYATHILAKA 12
Alexander COUPE 12

AaD

1

1

1

1

Club
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

OPEN/MALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club
Skipton
Settle Srays
Settle Srays
Skipton

Skipton

OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name

Dylan ROBERTS

Rohan BENN

Samuel BROOK

Tomasz MCCORMICK

William GEAR

AaD Club
14 Skipton
15 Skipton
13 Skipton
15 Skipton

15 Skipton

Time Grade
47.68 B
Time Grade
38.03 B
46.03 C
51.63 C
DNC
Time Grade
33.81 A
37.65 B
39.47 B
41.00 B
Time Grade
33.66 A
36.46 B
45.97 C
DNC
DNC
Time Grade
29.97 A
30.44 B
31.06 A
31.33 B
32.21 B

PL./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PIL./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PIL./Ht.



Place

Place

Place

Place

Douglas OLIVER

George JOHNSTONE

Samuel BERGIN

Sayura JAYATHILAKA

13

13

14

15

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

35.10

37.06

38.69

DNC

FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD

Evie THOMPSON 8

Club

Skipton

Time

54.25

FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD
Misha BOWLIN-LORD 9
Pixie GRAHAM 9
Evelyn WRIGHT 9
Eden HAMILTON 9
Freya BALNAVE 9

Club

Skipton

Settle Srays

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Time

42.46

42.69

52.25

53.78

1:02.94

FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name

Sienna BOUSFIELD-EVANS

Charlotte PAUL

Lola ROSS

Faye BRAILSFORD

Hollie SAGAR

AaD Club Time
10  Settle Srays 41.82
10  Skipton 45.35
10  Settle Srays 48.66
10  Skipton 51.88
10  Skipton 55.09

FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name AaD

G BOUSFIELD-EVANS 11

Abigail SCANLAN
Holly BENNETT
Edie ROOK

Anna ROGAN

11

1

11

1

Club
Settle Srays
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Time

37.29

39.26

50.03

51.81

55.57

FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Grade

Grade

Grade

B

Grade

B

PIL./Ht.

PL./Ht.

PI./Ht.

PI./Ht.



Place

Place

Name
Naevia KELLY
Lucy WARD
Ella TIMMINS
Hannah DARBYSHIRE
Alexa JONES
Jaya BENN
Emily BENDER
Sienna WEBB
vy GIBSON
Alexa JONES

Elizabeth OAKDEN

FEMALE 13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name
Alice PARKER
Niamh BARTON
Annabelle BREWER
Emma GATENBY
Kitty SHILLITO
Lottie OLIVER
Elodie SWALE

Ava GARFORTH

AaD

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Club
Skipton
Settle Srays
Skipton
Settle Srays
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Settle Srays
Skipton

Skipton

AaD Club
15 Skipton
16 Skipton
13 Skipton
13 Skipton
13 Skipton
15 Skipton
13 Skipton
13 Skipton

®

Time

33.25

35.34

36.28

37.84

40.24

40.60

41.72

45.10

50.70

DNC

DNC

Time

32.46

33.32

34.91

35.35

37.66

38.02

46.69

DNC

Grade

Grade

B

A

PIL./Ht.

PI./Ht.



